City Vehicle to be
repalced

W2 69

W2 79

W2 80

W2 81

S410

Total:

Note: S4 10 includes a new crane to repalce an old non-reliable crane.

Note: All truck beds include new E- lighting, work lights and safety equipment.

Drake Equipment
Proposal Summary

Cost
$33,116.88
$33,116.88
$33,116.88
$33,116.88
$45,263.88

$177,731.40



